
Nom Lieu de Vente Adresse Lieu de Vente CP Lieu de 
Vente 

Ville Lieu de Vente 

Draguignan (Fresh) Quartier de Saint Louis 8300 DRAGUIGNAN 

Istres (Fresh) ZAC de Trigance 13800 ISTRES 

St Maurice (Fresh) Av. du Stade 73700 Bourg Saint Maurice 

Montauroux (Fresh) Chemin de Fondurance 83440 MONTAUROUX 

Ambérieu en Bugey (Fresh) rue René Caccini 01500 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY 

Manosque (Fresh) 153 Avenue du Moulin Neuf 04100 Manosque 

Belley (Fresh) ZA de la poterie 01300 Belley 

Tholonet (Fresh) Avenue Paul Jullien 13100 LE THOLONET 

Gargas (Fresh) Quartier De La Charité 84400 GARGAS 

La fare les oliviers (Fresh) D19 13580 LA FARE LES OLIVIERS 

Medoc (Fresh) 11 et 13 route d’Avensan 33480 Castelnau-de-Médoc 

Bresse (Fresh) 345 boulevard du 8 mai 1945 01000 BOURG EN BRESSE 

Beauzelle (Fresh) rue de Juncassa 31700 BEAUZELLE 

Azergues (Fresh) 375 route de Lyon 69480 AMBERIEUX D'AZERGUES 

Celleneuve (Fresh) 129 avenue de Lodève 34070 MONTPELLIER 

Soultz (Fresh) 63 route de Guebwiller 68360 SOULTZ 

Matras (Fresh) Chemin de Matras 82000 MONTAUBAN 

Annemasse (Fresh) 1 Rue du Mont-Rond 74100 ANNEMASSE 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Manosque (Fresh) 153 Avenue du Moulin Neuf 04100 Manosque 

Feurs (Fresh) 2 rue de l'Arzille 42110 Feurs 

St Brevin (Fresh) CHEMIN DES POTENCES 44250 ST BREVIN LES PINS 

Yebles (Fresh) 2 Imp. de la Paix 77390 Yèbles 

Vendenheim (Fresh) 10 R. des Emplettes Z.C 67550 Vendenheim 

Montbrison (Fresh) rue de la maisonette 42600 Montbrison 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Belley (Fresh) ZA de la poterie 01300 Belley 

Meung sur Loire (Fresh) 51 Rue d'Orléans 45130 Meung sur Loire 

Azergues (Fresh) 375 route de Lyon 69480 AMBERIEUX D'AZERGUES 



Redon (Fresh) 1 Av. Joseph Ricordel 35600 Redon 

Nemours (Fresh) 107 bis avenue Carnot 77140 Saint-Pierre-lès-Nemours 

St Dionisy (Fresh) 13 chemin d'Azord 30980 SAINT DIONISY 

St Pol (Fresh) ZI de Kerannou 29250 SAINT-POL-DE-LEON 

Gargas (Fresh) Quartier De La Charité 84400 GARGAS 

Agde (Fresh) 2 rue de Victor de Moléon 34300 AGDE 

Bonneville (Fresh) 220 rue Charles Baudelaire 74130 BONNEVILLE 

Cugnaux (Fresh) Zone d'Activités du Francazal Sud 31270 CUGNAUX 

Matras (Fresh) Chemin de Matras 82000 MONTAUBAN 

Sierentz (Fresh) 58 rue Poincaré 68510 SIERENTZ 

Estretefonds (Fresh) 18 chemin de la Peradere 31620 Castelnau-d’Estrétefonds 

Houdemont (Fresh) ROUTE NATIONALE 57  54180 HOUDEMONT 

Marquette Lez Lille (Fresh) ZAC DU HAUT TOUQUET RUE DES 
MOISSONS 

59520 Marquette-lez-Lille 

Bresse (Fresh) 345 boulevard du 8 mai 1945 01000 BOURG EN BRESSE 

St Avold (Fresh) Lotissement Commercial de l'Agora 57500 SAINT AVOLD 

Jacquard (Lagny) (Fresh) 31 rue Jacquard 77400 LAGNY SUR MARNE 

Vendome (Fresh) 71/73 Avenue Ronsard 41100 VENDOME 

Pontcharra (Fresh) 205, AVENUE DE LA GARE 38530 PONTCHARRA 

Annemasse (Fresh) 1 Rue du Mont-Rond 74100 ANNEMASSE 

Leman (Fresh) Lieudit Champs du Puits 74200 ANTHY SUR LEMAN 

Briançon (Fresh) 2 ET 4, AVENUE DU DAUPHINE 05100 BRIANCON 

La Ste Baume (St Maximin) (Fresh) Avenue Gabriel Péri 83470 ST MAXIMIN LA STE BAUME 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Paris Lecourbe (Fresh) 24 rue Lecourbe 75015 PARIS 

Beauzelle (Fresh) rue de Juncassa 31700 BEAUZELLE 

Azergues (Fresh) 375 route de Lyon 69480 AMBERIEUX D'AZERGUES 

La fare les oliviers (Fresh) D19 13580 LA FARE LES OLIVIERS 

Nemours (Fresh) 107 bis avenue Carnot 77140 Saint-Pierre-lès-Nemours 

Vendome (Fresh) 71/73 Avenue Ronsard 41100 VENDOME 

Ambérieu en Bugey (Fresh) rue René Caccini 01500 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY 



Leman (Fresh) Lieudit Champs du Puits 74200 ANTHY SUR LEMAN 

Soultz (Fresh) 63 route de Guebwiller 68360 SOULTZ 

Vezeronce-Curtin (Fresh) Route de Morestel 38510 VEZERONCE-CURTIN 

Manosque (Fresh) 153 Avenue du Moulin Neuf 04100 Manosque 

Saussay (Fresh) RUE D'ANET 28260 SAUSSAY 

Belley (Fresh) ZA de la poterie 01300 Belley 

Star sur Rhône (Fresh) 445 ZA Les Bosses 26800 Etoile-sur-Rhône 

Pontcharra (Fresh) 205, AVENUE DE LA GARE 38530 PONTCHARRA 

Agde (Fresh) 2 rue de Victor de Moléon 34300 AGDE 

Montaigu (Boufféré) (Fresh) 2 Rue Augustin Fresnel 85600 Boufféré 

Medoc (Fresh) 11 et 13 route d’Avensan 33480 Castelnau-de-Médoc 

Redon (Fresh) 1 Av. Joseph Ricordel 35600 Redon 

Reze (Fresh) 12 Rue Ordronneau 44400 Réze 

Cugnaux (Fresh) Zone d'Activités du Francazal Sud 31270 CUGNAUX 

Tholonet (Fresh) Avenue Paul Jullien 13100 LE THOLONET 

Draguignan (Fresh) Quartier de Saint Louis 8300 DRAGUIGNAN 

La Roche-sur-Yon (Fresh) ZAC de la Roche Sud 85000 LA ROCHE SUR YON 

Jacquard (Lagny) (Fresh) 31 rue Jacquard 77400 LAGNY SUR MARNE 

Auch (Fresh) 26-30 avenue de l’Yser 32000 AUCH 

Sierentz (Fresh) 58 rue Poincaré 68510 SIERENTZ 

Obernai (Fresh) 30 rue du Général Leclerc 67210 Obernai 

Jacquard (Lagny) (Fresh) 31 rue Jacquard 77400 LAGNY SUR MARNE 

Auch (Fresh) 26-30 avenue de l’Yser 32000 AUCH 

Gargas (Fresh) Quartier De La Charité 84400 GARGAS 

Douvres la Délivrande (Fresh) 7 Rue Jean Perrin 14440 Douvres-la-Délivrande 

Azergues (Fresh) 375 route de Lyon 69480 AMBERIEUX D'AZERGUES 

Matras (Fresh) Chemin de Matras 82000 MONTAUBAN 

Reze (Fresh) 12 Rue Ordronneau 44400 Réze 

St Maurice (Fresh) Av. du Stade 73700 Bourg Saint Maurice 

Star sur Rhône (Fresh) 445 ZA Les Bosses 26800 Etoile-sur-Rhône 

Le Vigen (Fresh) L'Occitane Zac De L'âge, CC Boisseuil, A20 87110 LE VIGEN 



Feurs (Fresh) 2 rue de l'Arzille 42110 Feurs 

Estretefonds (Fresh) 18 chemin de la Peradere 31620 Castelnau-d’Estrétefonds 

Bresse (Fresh) 345 boulevard du 8 mai 1945 01000 BOURG EN BRESSE 

Thiais (mm) 16 rue des Oliviers 94320 Thiais 

Cugnaux (Fresh) Zone d'Activités du Francazal Sud 31270 CUGNAUX 

Rochefort (Fresh) 25 RUE VILLENEUVE MONTIGNY 17300 ROCHEFORT 

Briançon (Fresh) 2 ET 4, AVENUE DU DAUPHINE 05100 BRIANCON 

Draguignan (Fresh) Quartier de Saint Louis 8300 DRAGUIGNAN 

Portau (Fresh) 3 Rue Thomas Portau 79000 NIORT 

Ambérieu en Bugey (Fresh) rue René Caccini 01500 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY 

La Ste Baume (St Maximin) (Fresh) Avenue Gabriel Péri 83470 ST MAXIMIN LA STE BAUME 

Saussay (Fresh) RUE D'ANET 28260 SAUSSAY 

Yebles (Fresh) 2 Imp. de la Paix 77390 Yèbles 

St Brevin (Fresh) CHEMIN DES POTENCES 44250 ST BREVIN LES PINS 

Agde (Fresh) 2 rue de Victor de Moléon 34300 AGDE 

Concarneau (Fresh) rue de Keriolet  29900 CONCARNEAU 

La fare les oliviers (Fresh) D19 13580 LA FARE LES OLIVIERS 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Itteville (Fresh) 22 route de la Ferté Alais 91760 ITTEVILLE 

Houtaud (Fresh) 17 Rue de Champagne 25300 Houtaud 

Celleneuve (Fresh) 129 avenue de Lodève 34070 MONTPELLIER 

Pontcharra (Fresh) 205, AVENUE DE LA GARE 38530 PONTCHARRA 

Vendome (Fresh) 71/73 Avenue Ronsard 41100 VENDOME 

Belley (Fresh) ZA de la poterie 01300 Belley 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Saussay (Fresh) RUE D'ANET 28260 SAUSSAY 

Paris Lecourbe (Fresh) 24 rue Lecourbe 75015 PARIS 

La Ste Baume (St Maximin) (Fresh) Avenue Gabriel Péri 83470 ST MAXIMIN LA STE BAUME 

Ambérieu en Bugey (Fresh) rue René Caccini 01500 AMBERIEU EN BUGEY 

Yebles (Fresh) 2 Imp. de la Paix 77390 Yèbles 

Montbrison (Fresh) rue de la maisonette 42600 Montbrison 



Vezeronce-Curtin (Fresh) Route de Morestel 38510 VEZERONCE-CURTIN 

Scy-Chazelles (Fresh) 31 Voie de la Liberté 57160 SCY-CHAZELLES 

Pontcharra (Fresh) 205, AVENUE DE LA GARE 38530 PONTCHARRA 

Tholonet (Fresh) Avenue Paul Jullien 13100 LE THOLONET 

Bayeux (Fresh) rue Jean Moulin 14400 ST VIGOR LE GRAND 

Celleneuve (Fresh) 129 avenue de Lodève 34070 MONTPELLIER 

Itteville (Fresh) 22 route de la Ferté Alais 91760 ITTEVILLE 

Draguignan (Fresh) Quartier de Saint Louis 8300 DRAGUIGNAN 

Beauzelle (Fresh) rue de Juncassa 31700 BEAUZELLE 

Thiais (mm) 16 rue des Oliviers 94320 Thiais 

Puteaux (Fresh) 55 rue Jean Jaures 92800 PUTEAUX 

Estretefonds (Fresh) 18 chemin de la Peradere 31620 Castelnau-d’Estrétefonds 

Agde (Fresh) 2 rue de Victor de Moléon 34300 AGDE 

Portau (Fresh) 3 Rue Thomas Portau 79000 NIORT 

Nemours (Fresh) 107 bis avenue Carnot 77140 Saint-Pierre-lès-Nemours 

Istres (Fresh) ZAC de Trigance 13800 ISTRES 

Vendenheim (Fresh) 10 R. des Emplettes Z.C 67550 Vendenheim 

Obernai (Fresh) 30 rue du Général Leclerc 67210 Obernai 

Concarneau (Fresh) rue de Keriolet  29900 CONCARNEAU 

Rochefort (Fresh) 25 RUE VILLENEUVE MONTIGNY 17300 ROCHEFORT 

Jacquard (Lagny) (Fresh) 31 rue Jacquard 77400 LAGNY SUR MARNE 

Bayeux (Fresh) rue Jean Moulin 14400 ST VIGOR LE GRAND 

Annemasse (Fresh) 1 Rue du Mont-Rond 74100 ANNEMASSE 

St Avold (Fresh) Lotissement Commercial de l'Agora 57500 SAINT AVOLD 

Houdemont (Fresh) ROUTE NATIONALE 57  54180 HOUDEMONT 

Gargas (Fresh) Quartier De La Charité 84400 GARGAS 

Meung sur Loire (Fresh) 51 Rue d'Orléans 45130 Meung sur Loire 

Olivet (Fresh) 25 rue de Guyenne 45160 Olivet 

Chaponnay (Fresh) GRANDE TERRE DE CHAPOTIN 69970 CHAPONNAY 

Matras (Fresh) Chemin de Matras 82000 MONTAUBAN 

Redon (Fresh) 1 Av. Joseph Ricordel 35600 Redon 



St Dionisy (Fresh) 13 chemin d'Azord 30980 SAINT DIONISY 

Bresse (Fresh) 345 boulevard du 8 mai 1945 01000 BOURG EN BRESSE 

Draguignan (Fresh) Quartier de Saint Louis 8300 DRAGUIGNAN 

Manosque (Fresh) 153 Avenue du Moulin Neuf 04100 Manosque 

St Brevin (Fresh) CHEMIN DES POTENCES 44250 ST BREVIN LES PINS 

Scy-Chazelles (Fresh) 31 Voie de la Liberté 57160 SCY-CHAZELLES 

Briançon (Fresh) 2 ET 4, AVENUE DU DAUPHINE 05100 BRIANCON 

Pontcharra (Fresh) 205, AVENUE DE LA GARE 38530 PONTCHARRA 

Gargas (Fresh) Quartier De La Charité 84400 GARGAS 

Houdemont (Fresh) ROUTE NATIONALE 57  54180 HOUDEMONT 

St Pol (Fresh) ZI de Kerannou 29250 SAINT-POL-DE-LEON 

Thiais (mm) 16 rue des Oliviers 94320 Thiais 

Meung sur Loire (Fresh) 51 Rue d'Orléans 45130 Meung sur Loire 

Reze (Fresh) 12 Rue Ordronneau 44400 Réze 

Nemours (Fresh) 107 bis avenue Carnot 77140 Saint-Pierre-lès-Nemours 

Itteville (Fresh) 22 route de la Ferté Alais 91760 ITTEVILLE 

 


